
SUM

KLASSE REKRUTT

Gjermund Haugstvedt Sortland 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Petter Krey Bø 26 26 26 22 19 19 119

Adrian Andersen Dverberg 22 22 22 22 22 110

Stefan Johnsen Sortland 22 17 22 61

Einar Hustad Sortland 19 19

KLASSE ELDRE REKRUTT

Nancy Benjaminsen Bø 26 26 26 26 22 126

Lasse Grønbeck Sortland 16 26 22 26 26 26 126

Niclas Andersen Melbo 19 26 22 26 19 22 115

Simon Olaisen Bø 22 19 22 19 19 19 22 104

Martin Edvartsen Bø 17 22 19 17 17 92

Johanne Johnsen Bø 17 17 34

Mathias Knudsen 22 19 41

KLASSE JUNIOR

Ove Daae Larsen Sortland 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Ole Anders Nordgård Bø 22 26 48

Øyvind Olsen Bø 26 22 48

KLASSE V65

Knut Rabben Bø 26 22 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Asbjørn Andersen Dverberg 22 26 22 26 22 22 118

KLASSE V73

Olav Solstrand Dverberg 22 26 22 16 26 26 26 26 22 130

Jan S. Johansen Dverberg 26 22 26 26 22 22 22 26 126

Terje Knudsen Sortland 26 19 19 19 22 19 19 105

Karl Hokland Melbo 17 22 17 56

Ørjan Iversen Melbo 19 19 38
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KLASSE 1

Anne Karin Steffensen Sortland 26 26 26 26 22 26 130

Anette Jensen Andenes 22 17 19 22 22 17 26 26 22 118

Hedda Bie Melbo 26 22 22 19 19 108

Jørn Petter Pedersen Bø 19 26 45

Svein Johnsen Bø 22 17 39

Britt Elin W. Rabben Bø 26 26

KLASSE 2

Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen 26 26 22 26 26 26 130

Stig Olaisen Bø 22 26 26 26 22 22 122

Harald Pedersen Andenes 19 22 22 26 19 17 19 19 19 108

Odd-Einar Eilertsen Dverberg 22 22 44

Tor Hugo Ekran Tretinddalen 26 26

Bernt Langseth Sortland 19 19

KLASSE 3

Torfinn Johnsen Bø 19 19 26 26 26 26 123

Will - Arne Jakobsen Sortland 22 22 22 26 26 22 16 19 22 22 118

Jørn Finnvåg Bø 26 16 17 19 26 104

Harald Inge Kristiansen Andenes 22 17 22 17 16 94

Torben Knudsen Melbo 17 19 19 22 15 92

Øystein Pettersen Melbo 17 15 17 19 19 87

Snorre Nygren Melbo 14 15 16 14 17 76

Kurt Arne Rabben Bø 26 16 22 64

Willy Nordgård Sortland 17 15 14 17 63

Silje Schaug Dverberg 26 26

Vegard Stokland Sortland 19 19

KLASSE 4

Rune Olsen Andenes 26 22 26 26 26 22 26 26 26 26 130

Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 22 26 48

Mareno Andersen Bø 26 26

KLASSE 5

Finn Halvard Andersen Dverberg 26 26 26 26 26 22 26 130

Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 22 26 22 26 22 26 122

Per Steiro Sortland 22 22 19 22 85
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KLASSE V55

Reidar Johansen Andenes 22 22 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Eilif Andersen Sortland 26 26 22 22 22 22 22 22 26 122

Hugo Ongstad Dverberg 19 19 22 19 19 98

Harry Schaug Dverberg 17 19 19 17 17 89

Odd Spjelkavik Dverberg 16 16



KLASSE 2 - 5 SUM

Finn Halvard Andersen Dverberg 5 26 26 22 26 26 22 26 130

Rune Olsen Andenes 4 22 14 17 26 19 15 22 17 16 26 115

Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 5 17 19 17 26 22 22 106

Will - Arne Jakobsen Sortland 3 19 19 19 19 22 14 10 15 17 15 98

Torfinn Johnsen Bø 3 17 17 22 16 19 19 94

Jørn Finnvåg Bø 3 26 12 14 15 22 89

Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen 2 16 26 13 14 14 16 86

Torben Knudsen Melbo 3 13 16 16 16 9 70

Harald Inge Kristiansen Andenes 3 17 11 16 13 12 69

Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 15 10 12 15 14 66

Stig Olaisen Bø 2 15 11 11 11 17 11 65

Harald Pedersen Andenes 2 14 9 9 14 13 7 11 11 10 63

Per Steiro Sortland 5 15 15 15 17 62

Snorre Nygren Melbo 3 8 12 12 6 13 51

Kurt Arne Rabben Bø 3 22 13 14 49

Willy Nordgård Sortland 3 13 10 10 13 46

Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 4 14 16 30

Odd-Einar Eilertsen Dverberg 2 13 12 25

Tor Hugo Ekran Tretinddalen 2 19 19

Silje Schaug Dverberg 3 19 19

Mareno Andersen Bø 4 16 16

Vegard Stokland Sortland 3 12 12

Bernt Langseth Sortland 3 8 8
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Lagskyting SUM

KLASSE 2 - 5

Andenes 26 22 22 26 96

Sortland 22 22 22 26 92

Bø 26 26 26 78

Dverberg 26 26 26 78

Melbo 22 22

KLASSE R - JR

Sortland 22 26 26 26 26 26 130

Bø 26 26 26 26 22 22 126
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